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Heavy-Varmint
Rimfire
Target 1

Name Score X's TieBrk Place
Uli Kröll 248 14 25 1

Markus Feldmann 246 13 6 2
Martin Menke 245 12 2 3
Carlo Lackas 245 10 2 4

Michael Dragun 244 11 3 5
Jo Domaschk 244 10 10 6
Dietmar Hock 244 9 9 7
Peter Arfeller 243 9 6 8
Herbert Gräf 243 7 4 9

Wolfgang Scholze 243 5 1 10
Simon Feldmann 242 9 2 11

Volker Frosin 239 10 1 12
Ton Janssen 239 8 3 13

Edgar Schneider 239 8 2 14
Wim Willems 239 8 1 15

Monika Reckruth 238 6 2 16
Günter Knebel 238 4 3 17
Andreas Raabe 237 9 1 18

Heinz Bitzer 237 5 1 19
Uwe Unger 234 3 3 20

Oliver Huber 225 1 1 21
Max Huber 221 2 2 22

Target 2
Name Score X's TieBrk Place

Uli Kröll 249 10 21 1
Markus Feldmann 248 14 5 2

Carlo Lackas 248 7 22 3
Günter Knebel 247 11 8 4

Simon Feldmann 247 10 7 5
Jo Domaschk 246 12 6 6

Wolfgang Scholze 246 9 2 7
Heinz Bitzer 244 8 3 8
Peter Arfeller 244 8 2 9
Martin Menke 241 8 6 10
Dietmar Hock 241 8 4 11
Wim Willems 241 6 1 12

Michael Dragun 239 8 5 13
Herbert Gräf 239 6 2 14
Uwe Unger 239 4 4 15

Monika Reckruth 237 6 3 16
Edgar Schneider 237 6 3 17

Ton Janssen 237 5 4 18
Oliver Huber 237 2 3 19

Andreas Raabe 235 5 1 20
Volker Frosin 228 2 1 21
Max Huber 227 5 1 22
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Target 3
Name Score X's TieBrk Place

Martin Menke 250 17 1 1
Uli Kröll 250 13 2 2

Markus Feldmann 248 15 7 3
Carlo Lackas 248 12 1 4

Wolfgang Scholze 247 13 3 5
Wim Willems 247 9 18 6
Herbert Gräf 247 7 13 7
Uwe Unger 246 14 12 8

Simon Feldmann 246 13 2 9
Ton Janssen 245 9 1 10
Volker Frosin 245 8 3 11
Jo Domaschk 243 14 1 12

Michael Dragun 243 8 1 13
Dietmar Hock 242 8 3 14
Heinz Bitzer 242 6 10 15
Peter Arfeller 242 5 5 16

Edgar Schneider 240 5 2 17
Günter Knebel 237 9 1 18
Oliver Huber 237 5 1 19

Andreas Raabe 236 4 1 20
Monika Reckruth 234 7 2 21

Max Huber 233 6 1 22
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Match One Agg
Name Score X's TieBrk Place

Uli Kröll 747 37 248 1
Markus Feldmann 742 42 246 2

Carlo Lackas 741 29 245 3
Martin Menke 736 37 245 4

Wolfgang Scholze 736 27 243 5
Simon Feldmann 735 32 242 6

Jo Domaschk 733 36 244 7
Peter Arfeller 729 22 243 8
Herbert Gräf 729 20 243 9
Dietmar Hock 727 25 244 10
Wim Willems 727 23 239 11

Michael Dragun 726 27 244 12
Heinz Bitzer 723 19 237 13

Günter Knebel 722 24 238 14
Ton Janssen 721 22 239 15
Uwe Unger 719 21 234 16

Edgar Schneider 716 19 239 17
Volker Frosin 712 20 239 18

Monika Reckruth 709 19 238 19
Andreas Raabe 708 18 237 20

Oliver Huber 699 8 225 21
Max Huber 681 13 221 22

Match One Agg
"X"-Wertung

Name Score X's TieBrk Place
Markus Feldmann 742 42 246 1

Uli Kröll 747 37 248 2
Martin Menke 736 37 245 3
Jo Domaschk 733 36 244 4

Simon Feldmann 735 32 242 5
Carlo Lackas 741 29 245 6

Wolfgang Scholze 736 27 243 7
Michael Dragun 726 27 244 8
Dietmar Hock 727 25 244 9
Günter Knebel 722 24 238 10
Wim Willems 727 23 239 11
Peter Arfeller 729 22 243 12
Ton Janssen 721 22 239 13
Uwe Unger 719 21 234 14
Herbert Gräf 729 20 243 15
Volker Frosin 712 20 239 16
Heinz Bitzer 723 19 237 17

Edgar Schneider 716 19 239 18
Monika Reckruth 709 19 238 19
Andreas Raabe 708 18 237 20

Max Huber 681 13 221 21
Oliver Huber 699 8 225 22
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